3
CLOSE  LOOP  HALL  CURRENT  SENSORS
Part No. IN IP
IOUT
（KHZ）
Ta=

Φ4
3
1
HCS-25i2 25 50 0-100 0.5 -40...+85 2.5 ﹤1 Φ8 2
HCS-50i2 50 100 0-100 0.5 -40...+85 2.5 Φ8 2
HCS-6i/SP1 6 19 +5 0-100 0.5 -40...+85 2.5 Φ4 1
HCS-15i/SP1 15 48 0-100 0.5 -40...+85 2.5 ﹤1 1
1 1.5
2.5±0.625V
﹤1
﹤1
HCS-25i/SP1 25 80 0-100 0.5 -40...+85 2.5 ﹤1 Φ4 1
HCS-6i2/SP1 6 19 0-100 0.5 -40...+85 2.5 ﹤1 Φ8 2
HCS-15i2/SP1 15 48 0-100 0.5 -40...+85 2.5 ﹤1 Φ8 2
HCS-25i2/SP1 25 80 0-100 0.5 -40...+85 2.5 ﹤1 Φ8 2
HCS-0.25E 0.25 0.36 25 ±12 0-100 0.5 -25...+85 2.5 ﹤1 PCB 3
HCS-0.5E 0.5 0.72 25 ±12 0-100 0.5 -25...+85 2.5 ﹤1 PCB 3
1
1
1
2

4
5 7
HCS-100C
50
100
200
75
150
300
50
100
100
±12~24   0-100 0.5 -25...+85 3 Φ20 10
HCS-300C 300 450 0-100 0.5 -25...+85 3 ﹤1 Φ20 10
HCS-10C3 10 15 0-100 0.5 -25...+85 3 Φ12 8
HCS-20C3 20 30 ±12~24 0-100 0.5 -25...+85 3 Φ12 8
HCS-50C3 50 75 0-100 0.5 -25...+85 3 ﹤1 8
20
﹤1
﹤1
HCS-100C3 100 150 0-100 0.5 -25...+85 3 ﹤1 Φ12 8
HCS-20C4 20 30 0-100 0.5 -25...+85 3 ﹤1 Φ15 9
HCS-50C4 50 75 0-100 0.5 -25...+85 3 ﹤1 Φ15 9
HCS-80C4 80 120 0-100 0.5 -25...+85 3 ﹤1 Φ15 9
HCS-100C4 100 150 100 ±12~24 0-100 0.5 -25...+85 3 ﹤1 9
5
5
5
5

﹤1
﹤1
﹤1
﹤1
Φ45
Φ45
11
12
12
12
13
13
14
14
200 300
HCS-150C4 150 225 75 ±12~24 0-100 0.5 -25...+85 3 ﹤1 95
5
5
5
5

5
5
39
±12~24
HCS-500D
300
500
300
450
750
450
100
100
100
±12~24   0-100 0.5 -25...+85 5 Φ30 18
HCS-500D1 500 750 0-100 0.5 -25...+85 6 ﹤1 Φ42 19
HCS-800D1 800 1200 0-100 0.5 -25...+85 6 Φ42 19
HCS-1000D1 1000 1500 ±12~24 0-100 0.5 -25...+85 6 Φ42 19
HCS-300D2 300 450 0-100 0.5 -25...+85 6 ﹤1 20
200
﹤1
﹤1
HCS-500D2 500 750 0-100 0.5 -25...+85 6 ﹤1 Φ61 20
HCS-800D2 800 1200 0-100 0.5 -25...+85 6 ﹤1 Φ61 20
HCS-1000D2 1000 1500 0-100 0.5 -25...+85 6 ﹤1 Φ61 20
HCS-1500D2 1500 2250 0-100 0.5 -25...+85 6 ﹤1 Φ61 20
HCS-2000D2 2000 3000 400 ±12~24 0-100 0.5 -25...+85 6 ﹤1 20
5
5
5
5

150
75
150
300
±4
±4
0-20 1.0
1.0
3
2.5
﹤10
Φ16
10
5
HOS-300i4 300 450 1.0 2.5 Φ16 5
HOS-50G 50 75 1.0 2.5 10x20 39
HOS-100G 100 150 1.0 2.5 10x20 39
HOS-200G 200 300 1.0 2.5 39
200 300
HOS-300G 300 450 1.0 2.5 10x20 39
HOS-400G 400 600 0-20 1.0 -25...+85 2.5 ﹤3 10x20 39
HOS-500G 500 750 0-20 1.0 2.5 ﹤3 10x20 39
HOS-600G 600 900 0-20 1.0 2.5 ﹤3 10x20 39
HOS-50C 50 75 0-20 1.0 3 ﹤10 10
HOS-100C 100 150 0-20 1.0 3 ﹤10 10
6
6
7
7

ZIBO, SHANDONG, CHINA 255095
8
40
HOS-100Q1
50
100
200
75
150
300
±4
±4
±12~15    0-20 1.0 -25...+85 5 Φ21 40
HOS-300Q1 300 450   0-20 1.0 -25...+85 5 ﹤10 Φ21 40
HOS-400Q1 400 600   0-20 1.0 -25...+85 5 Φ21 40
HOS-500Q1 500 750 ±12~15   0-20 1.0 -25...+85 5 Φ21 40±4
﹤10
﹤10
7
7

﹤10
﹤10
Φ35
Φ35
13
13
7
7
HOS-200C5
HOS-400C5
HOS-200C6
HOS-400C6
Φ25
Φ25
Φ25
HOS-600C7 600 900 ±4 ±12~15 0-20 1.0 -25...+85 5 ﹤10 Φ35 137
HOS-800C7 800 1200 ±4 ±12~15 0-20 1.0 -25...+85 5 ﹤10 137Φ35
HOS-500C8
1000
500
600
1500
750
900
±4
±4
±12~15   0-20 1.0 -25...+85 5 Φ45 14
HOS-800C8 800 1200 0-20 1.0 -25...+85 5 ﹤10 Φ45 14
HOS-1000C8 1000 1500 0-20 1.0 -25...+85 5 14
HOS-1500C8 1500 2250 ±12~15 0-20 1.0 -25...+85 5 14±4
﹤10
﹤10
7
7

SHANDONG YUANXING Electronics Co.,Ltd.
NO.39, QIXIN AVENUE, ZHANGDIAN,
ZIBO, SHANDONG, CHINA 255095
9
5 7
HOS-400Q2
300
400
450
600
±4
±4
±4 ±12~15   0-20 1.0 -25...+85 6 ﹤10 42
HOS-100Q11 100 150   0-20 1.0 -25...+85 5 ﹤10 41
200 300
HOS-200Q11 200 300   0-20 1.0 -25...+85 5 ﹤10 Φ35 41
HOS-400Q11 400 600   0-20 1.0 -25...+85 5 ﹤10 Φ35 41
HOS-600Q11 600 900   0-20 1.0 -25...+85 5 ﹤10 Φ35 41
HOS-800Q11 800 1200   0-20 1.0 -25...+85 5 ﹤10 Φ35 41
HOS-50Q2 50 75 ±4 ±12~15   0-20 1.0 -25...+85 6 ﹤10 42
HOS-100Q2 100 150 ±4 ±12~15   0-20 1.0 -25...+85 6 ﹤10 42
7
7
7
7

44
44
7
7
7
7
HOS-100Q3
HOS-200Q3
HOS-600Q3
HOS-100Q4
Φ25
Φ25
Φ35
Φ35
Φ35
HOS-1000Q4 1000 1500 ±4 ±12~15   0-20 1.0 -25...+85 6 ﹤10 Φ50 447
HOS-50K1
HOS-300K1
50
100

7
42x15
42x15
±12~15
HOS-100K1
HOS-200K1
42x15
HOS-500K1
400
500
600
750 ±4 ±12~15     0-20 1.0 -25...+85 5 42x15 457﹤10
HOS-400K1   0-20 1.0 -25...+85 5 ﹤10 42x15 45±12~15±4 7
41 42 43 44 45
600 900 ±4
HOS-200K2 200 300   0-20 1.0 -25...+85 5 ﹤10 64x16 467±4 ±12~15
HOS-600K1 ±12~15     0-20 1.0 -25...+85 5 ﹤10 42x15 457
器
感
传

﹤10
﹤10
﹤10
﹤10
82x22
122x22
48
49
49
49
49
49
49
50
1000 1500
HOS-6000K3 6000 9000 ±4 ±12~15   0-20 1.0 -25...+85 5 ﹤10 477
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
HOS-1000K4 ±12~15   0-20 1.0 -25...+85 5 ﹤10 48
HOS-2000K4 ±12~15   0-20 1.0 -25...+85 5 ﹤10 48
HOS-4000K4
±12~15
±12~15

7
7
HOS-1000K5
HOS-2000K5
HOS-4000K5
HOS-5000K5
84x22
100x42
100x42
100x42
100x42
100x42
82x22
82x22
82x22
HOS-8000K6 8000 12000 ±4 ±12~15   0-20 1.0 -25...+85 6 ﹤10 122x22 507
HOS-10000K6 10000 15000 ±4 ±12~15   0-20 1.0 -25...+85 6 ﹤10 507122x22
48 49 50
HOS-3000K7 3000 4500 ±4 ±12~15   0-20 1.0 -25...+85 6 ﹤10 184x44 517
HOS-5000K7 5000 7500 ±4 ±12~15   0-20 1.0 -25...+85 6 ﹤10 517184x44
HOS-8000K7 8000 12000 ±4 ±12~15   0-20 1.0 -25...+85 6 ﹤10 184x44 517
HOS-10000K7 10000 15000 ±4 ±12~15   0-20 1.0 -25...+85 6 ﹤10 517184x44
5 7
HOS-400K2 400 600   0-20 1.0 -25...+85 5 64x16 46
HOS-600K2 600 900 ±12~15   0-20 1.0 -25...+85 5 64x16 46
HOS-800K2 800 1200   0-20 1.0 -25...+85 5 ﹤10 46
±4
﹤10
﹤10
HOS-1000K2 1000 1500   0-20 1.0 -25...+85 5 ﹤10 64x16 46
HOS-1000K3 1000 1500   0-20 1.0 -25...+85 5 ﹤10 84x22 47
HOS-2000K3 2000 3000   0-20 1.0 -25...+85 5 ﹤10 84x22 47
HOS-3000K3 3000 4500   0-20 1.0 -25...+85 5 ﹤10 84x22 47
HOS-5000K3 5000 6000 ±4 ±12~15   0-20 1.0 -25...+85 5 ﹤10 47
7
7
7
7